



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10996/2021

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through:

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Suryakant Singla, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

10.05.2022

Re-notify on September 16, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 10, 2022/jg