



\$~17 & 19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8104/2021, CM APPL. 25185/2021

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioners

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

..... Respondent

+ W.P.(C) 10996/2021

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioner

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

..... Respondent

Present: Mr.Anuj Aggarwal and Mr.Shubham Pundhir, Advocates for
the petitioners.

Mr.Suryakant Singla, Advocate for the respondent.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

16.09.2022

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

List on 12.01.2023.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 16, 2022

rb