



\$~18 & 19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8104/2021 & CM APPL. 25185/2021**

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITEDRespondent

Through: Mr. M. C. Kochhar, Advocate

+ **W.P.(C) 10996/2021**

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITEDRespondent

Through: Mr. M. C. Kochhar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

13.12.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Relist on 24.04.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 13, 2024/as

Click here to check corrigendum, if any