



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10996/2021**

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr.Anuj Aggarwal, Ms.Tanya Rose,
Ms.Kritika Matta, Mr.Manas Verma, Mr.Pradeep
Kumar, Mr.Shubham Bahl, Mr.Nikhil Pawar and
Ms.Bhumica Kundra, Advocates

versus

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.M.C. Kochhar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

List on 24.08.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 29, 2026

na